Caderno Eleitoral dos Arbitros de Judo a data de 31/12/2019

Lic. Fed.

Zona Norte

Nome

Associagéo de Judo do Distrito de Viana do Castelo

830
2790
15923
25566
37104
47931
51048
55482
60341
62642
68458
74010
74810
76217
89295
97078
101436
114075
118904
125538
127331
133720
141455

Augusto Francisco Ferreira de Almeida
Carlos Manuel Dias Madeiras Fontes
José Manuel Torres de Oliveira

Manuel Carlos Goncalves Dias

Alberto Rogério Rosas Pereira Peixoto da Costa
Manuel Ferreira Rodrigues

Rui Monteiro Carvalho

David Jorge Gomes da Costa

Antonio José Gomes da Costa

Paulo Ricardo Sottomayor Lima

Mario Emidio Mendes de Oliveira
Anténio Carlos de Oliveira Dias

Rui Filipe Gongalves Ferreira

Fernando Jorge Ribeiro Inocéncio
Antonio José de Freitas Maio

José Manuel da Silva Ribeiro

Daniela Alexandra Domingues Pedreiras
Elisa Maria Freitas Maio

Nuno Miguel Ribeiro Carvalho

Bogdan Dudko

Gilberto Dinis Machado Pereira
Alexandre José Silva Rodrigues Dias Pereira
David Morais Martinez

Associagéo de Judo do Distrito de Viseu

4045
11264
23722
26429
26562
63470
63476
67818
94960
100988
121665
123529
133051

José Augusto Santos e Silva de Amaral
Antoénio José Rodrigues de Sousa

Luis Manuel Santos Correia

Rui Paulo dos Santos Correia

Joaquim Sérgio Chaves Marques Pina
Jodo Miguel Martins Rodrigues Sousa
Bruno Ricardo Rodrigues Costa Figueiredo Almeida
Antonio José Correia de S& Boloto
Bruno Miguel Almeida Lopes

José Manuel de Sousa Jorge

Antonio Manuel Pinto da Cunha
Leonardo Alexandre Soares Pinheiro
Maria Inés Costa Sousa

Associagéo de Judo do Distrito do Porto

5048
11808
33518
33968
45511
50151
53514
61553
69211
69526
70212
70794
71012
71933
75750
84000
88335
90261
96527

Rui Jorge de Abreu Veloso

José Mario Lopes de Sa Cachada
Jodo Miguel Carvalho de Almeida
Agata Cristina Marques Aranha

Jodo Pedro de Azevedo Fernandes Mendonga Santos

Pedro Batista Moura Pinheiro

Jorge Pedro de Matos Guerreiro
Sérgio da Costa Morais

Felismina Carlota Seixas Rocha Barros
Nuno David Marques Lago Matos
Pedro Jorge Fonseca Madureira

Luis Filipe da Silva Oliveira

Virgilio Mira dos Santos Silva

Ricardo Filipe Oliveira Carvalho Amaral
Luis Filipe Lacéo Aleixo

Fernando Antonio Flérido Ferreira de Andrade
Rui Filipe Cardoso Duarte

Cristiano Ramos Almeida dos Reis
Diogo Filipe Gongalves Ribeiro

Data Nascimento

27/05/1939
10/10/1940
01/10/1960
25/01/1958
28/08/1969
21/05/1963
27/02/1973
09/11/1978
07/01/1982
19/05/1981
21/06/1967
19/02/1986
20/08/1973
04/10/1973
16/05/1990
10/03/1965
17/12/1997
24/07/1993
09/11/1995
15/02/1996
22/07/1995
10/10/1985
11/03/1993

02/08/1949
03/07/1949
18/04/1958
25/08/1964
15/08/1962
22/04/1980
28/10/1978
19/05/1976
05/12/1992
27/07/1970
12/09/1988
09/12/1998
15/05/1997

14/12/1963
26/09/1963
06/02/1965
22/06/1964
03/03/1975
23/09/1977
15/04/1980
28/07/1981
18/07/1979
06/12/1978
20/05/1979
16/01/1978
03/08/1984
06/07/1984
14/11/1977
23/11/1984
14/05/1994
25/05/1978
31/12/1995

Data Revalidacao

15/01/2019
08/01/2019
05/01/2019
04/01/2019
15/01/2019
04/01/2019
08/01/2019
05/01/2019
05/01/2019
06/01/2019
08/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/02/2019
04/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
01/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
03/02/2019

25/03/2019
01/01/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
18/03/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
03/12/2019
23/01/2019
25/03/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2019

01/01/2019
22/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
05/01/2019
01/01/2019
02/01/2019
01/01/2019
02/01/2019
02/01/2019
27/09/2019
27/06/2019
08/02/2019
15/01/2019
22/01/2019
15/01/2019
01/01/2019
05/01/2019
05/01/2019
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110183
111286
111402
112619
115660
127828
129640
137373
137615
140386
149851
162412

Zona Norte

Nome
Gil Jo&do de Campos Reis
José Diogo Ribeiro Rito Da Costa
Joana Batista Marques Carvalho
Nidia Cunha Adriano
Francisco José Chaves Gomes
Nuno Manuel Moreira Dias Rato
Gustavo Oliveira Monteiro
Carlos José Martins de Carvalho
Joana Gabriel Martins de Carvalho
Angela Cristina Alves de Carvalho
Luis Augusto Fernandes Afonso
Marco Anténio da Costa Klain

Associagao Distrital de Judo de Aveiro

639
20450
22324
53686
58876
59603
64245
67641
67866
74072
95032
97145
97769
99449
105837
107423
119839
127584
129339
134910
134930
141941

César de Jesus Ramos

Pedro Nicolau Faria da Fonseca
Joaquim Manuel da Cruz Lima

Jodo Carlos Marques Ribeiro

Filipe Miguel Henriques Lebre Ramos Figueiredo
José Joao Marques Lourenco

José Manuel Rodrigues Nunes
Anténio Pedro dos Santos Lima
Nuno Miguel Faria Lobo Vieira

Jodo Miguel Marques da Cruz
Alexandre Henrique Lopes Vieira
Luis Miguel Sousa Monteiro

Pedro Manuel de Azevedo Rodrigues
Diana Filipa Sousa Valente

Joao Duarte Gongalves Pereira
Emanuel Afonso Martins

Pedro Santos Pinheiro

Pedro Jodo de Oliveira lldefonso
Tiago Boturdo Ferreira

Sérgio Gabriel de Moura Cunha
Renata Margarida Rocha Fernandes
Daniel Manuel Afonso

Data Nascimento
16/12/1991
23/03/1999
04/06/1998
26/01/1986
16/05/2000
05/10/1997
06/02/2000
16/12/1997
03/05/2000
23/09/1984
27/06/1993
17/03/1970

12/10/1947
27/01/1964
31/08/1948
28/10/1978
30/05/1970
27/05/1973
19/05/1969
17/05/1977
01/11/1975
28/09/1975
17/03/1976
22/01/1992
14/12/1985
21/09/1993
25/02/1999
22/03/1998
17/06/2001
13/11/1997
19/05/1982
04/08/1976
13/03/2001
12/02/1994

Total Registos

Data Revalidacao
05/01/2019
01/01/2019
20/02/2019
01/01/2019
23/10/2019
24/04/2019
05/06/2019
27/09/2019
01/01/2019
27/02/2019
14/04/2019
07/11/2019

01/01/2019
05/01/2019
01/01/2019
03/04/2019
01/01/2019
03/04/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
05/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
08/01/2019
01/01/2019
03/01/2019
01/01/2019
08/01/2019
01/01/2019
30/05/2019
14/01/2019
08/01/2019
01/01/2019
08/01/2019

89
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